DESCRIPTION
BIX Patch Cords increase the proven versatility of the
BIX Cross-Connect System. BIX Patch Cords allow for
high-density connections, coupled with flexibility for
cost-effective installation and administration. Installation
and rearrangement of patch cords do not require any
special tools or training. BIX patch cord plugs terminate
directly into QCBIX1A/1A4 connectors.

Delay Skew 25 ns
6.2.10-A
ORDERING INFORMATION
BIX Patch Cord
DETAIL LENGTH UPC ORDERING NUMBER
PS5E BIX-BIX, 4-pair 1.2 m (4 ft.) 628575057207 AX100625
PS5E BIX-BIX, 4-pair 2.1 m (7 ft.) 628575057214 AX100626
PS5E BIX-BIX, 4-pair 3.0 m (10 ft.) 628575057221 AX100627
PS5E BIX-BIX, 4-pair 4.6 m (15 ft.) 628575057238 AX100628
PS5E BIX-BIX, 4-pair 7.6 m (25 ft.) 628575057245 AX100629
PS5E BIX-8MOD, T568A, 4-pair 1.2 m (4 ft.) 628575057252 AX100630
PS5E BIX-8MOD, T568A, 4-pair 2.1 m (7 ft.) 628575057269 AX100631
PS5E BIX-8MOD, T568A, 4-pair 3.0 m (10 ft.) 628575057276 AX100632
PS5E BIX-8MOD, T568A, 4-pair 4.6 m (15 ft.) 628575057283 AX100633
PS5E BIX-8MOD, T568A, 4-pair 7.6 m (25 ft.) 628575057290 AX100634
PS5E BIX-8MOD, T568B, 4-pair 1.2 m (4 ft.) 628575057306 AX100635
PS5E BIX-8MOD, T568B, 4-pair 2.1 m (7 ft.) 628575057313 AX100636
PS5E BIX-8MOD, T568B, 4-pair 3.0 m (10 ft.) 628575057320 AX100637
PS5E BIX-8MOD, T568B, 4-pair 4.6 m (15 ft.) 628575057337 AX100638
PS5E BIX-8MOD, T568B, 4-pair 7.6 m (25 ft.) 628575057344 AX100639
BIX-BIX, 2-pair 1.2 m (4 ft.) 628575043941 A0410494
BIX-BIX, 2-pair 2.1 m (7 ft.) 628575043958 A0410495
BIX-BIX, 2-pair 3.0 m (10 ft.) 628575043965 A0410496
BIX-BIX, 2-pair 4.6 m (15 ft.) 628575043972 A0410497